
  

Page 1 of 2 

London to Harrow, Amersham, Aylesbury & Aylesbury Vale Parkway Sunday 20 August 

   

Train ID  2V12 2V16 2V20 2V24 2V28 2V32 2V36 2V40  BUS 2B42 2V44  BUS 2B46  BUS 2B50 

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 07.57 08.57 09.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 . . . . 15.27 15.57 . . . . 16.27 . . . . 17.27 

Harrow On The Hill  08.09 09.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 . . 15.39 16.09 . . 16.39 . . 17.39 

Rickmansworth  08.19 09.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 . . . . 15.49 16.19 . . . . 16.49 . . . . 17.49 

Chorleywood  08.24 09.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 . . 15.54 16.24 . . 16.54 . . 17.54 

Chalfont & Latimer  08.28 09.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 . . . . 15.58 16.28 . . . . 16.58 . . . . 17.58 

AMERSHAM  08.32 09.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 . . 16.02 16.32 . . 17.02 . . 18.02 

Great Missenden  08.39 09.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 . . . . 16.09 16.39 . . . . 17.09 . . . . 18.09 

Wendover  08.45 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 . . 16.15 16.45 . . 17.15 . . 18.15 

Stoke Mandeville  08.49 09.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 . . . . 16.19 16.49 . . . . 17.19 . . . . 18.19 

AYLESBURY Arr 08.53 09.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.56  16.05 16.26 16.56  17.05 17.26  17.45 18.26 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr 09.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 . . . .  16.15 . . . . . . . .  17.15 . . . .  17.55 . . . . 

 

London to Harrow, Amersham, Aylesbury & Aylesbury Vale Parkway Sunday 20 August 

   

Train ID   BUS 2B54  BUS 2B58  BUS 2B62 2V64 2V66 2B68 2V70 2B74 

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep . . . . 18.27 . . . . 19.27 . . . . 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.27 

Harrow On The Hill  . . 18.39 . . 19.39 . . 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.40 

Rickmansworth  . . . . 18.49 . . . . 19.49 . . . . 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.50 

Chorleywood  . . 18.54 . . 19.54 . . 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.55 

Chalfont & Latimer  . . . . 18.58 . . . . 19.58 . . . . 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.59 

AMERSHAM  . . 19.02 . . 20.02 . . 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 00.03 

Great Missenden  . . . . 19.09 . . . . 20.09 . . . . 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 00.10 

Wendover  . . 19.15 . . 20.15 . . 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 00.16 

Stoke Mandeville  . . . . 19.19 . . . . 20.19 . . . . 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 00.20 

AYLESBURY Arr  18.45 19.26  19.45 20.26  20.45 21.26 21.53 22.23 22.56 23.23 00.27 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr  18.55 . . . .  19.55 . . . .  20.55 . . . . 22.03 22.33 . . . . 23.33 . . . . 



  

Page 2 of 2 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway, Aylesbury, Amersham & Harrow to London Sunday 20 August 

   

Train ID  2C01 2C04 2C05 2C12 2C14 2C15 2C22 2C26 2C32 2C36 2C42 2C44  BUS 2C50 2C52 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep 07.13 08.13 . . . . 09.13 . . . . 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 . . . .  16.25 . . . . . . . . 

AYLESBURY Dep 07.18 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 15.48  16.35 16.48 17.18 

Stoke Mandeville  07.22 08.22 08.52 09.22 09.52 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 15.52 . . . . 16.52 17.22 

Wendover  07.26 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 15.56 . . 16.56 17.26 

Great Missenden  07.32 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.02 . . . . 17.02 17.32 

AMERSHAM  07.39 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.09 . . 17.09 17.39 

Chalfont & Latimer  07.43 08.43 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.13 . . . . 17.13 17.43 

Chorleywood  07.46 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.16 . . 17.16 17.46 

Rickmansworth  07.51 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.21 . . . . 17.21 17.51 

Harrow On The Hill  08.02 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 16.32 . . 17.32 18.02 

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 08.20 09.16 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 12.17 13.20 14.21 15.20 16.21 16.50 . . . . 17.50 18.19 

 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway, Aylesbury, Amersham & Harrow to London Sunday 20 August 

   

Train ID   BUS 2C54  BUS 2C60  BUS 2C65  BUS 2C70 BUS 2C73 2C80 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep  17.25 . . . .  18.25 . . . .  19.25 . . . .  20.25 . . . .  21.25 . . . . 22.43 

AYLESBURY Dep  17.35 17.48  18.35 18.48  19.35 19.48  20.35 20.48  21.35 21.48 22.48 

Stoke Mandeville  . . . . 17.52 . . . . 18.52 . . . . 19.52 . . . . 20.52 . . . . 21.52 22.52 

Wendover  . . 17.56 . . 18.56 . . 19.56 . . 20.56 . . 21.56 22.56 

Great Missenden  . . . . 18.02 . . . . 19.02 . . . . 20.02 . . . . 21.02 . . . . 22.02 23.02 

AMERSHAM  . . 18.09 . . 19.09 . . 20.09 . . 21.09 . . 22.09 23.09 

Chalfont & Latimer  . . . . 18.13 . . . . 19.13 . . . . 20.13 . . . . 21.13 . . . . 22.13 23.13 

Chorleywood  . . 18.16 . . 19.16 . . 20.16 . . 21.16 . . 22.16 23.16 

Rickmansworth  . . . . 18.21 . . . . 19.21 . . . . 20.21 . . . . 21.21 . . . . 22.21 23.21 

Harrow On The Hill  . . 18.32 . . 19.32 . . 20.32 . . 21.32 . . 22.32 23.32 

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr . . . . 18.51 . . . . 19.52 . . . . 20.50 . . . . 21.50 . . . . 22.50 23.48 

 


